
$8,250

$8,250

Total Price

$8,250

$10,750

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

52 $7,500 $7,500
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $650

Monthly x 10

SFI20119
Certificate II in Aquaculture
NSW EVET Course 
For High School

52 $10,000 $10,000
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $900

Monthly x 10
SFI30119
Certificate III in Aquaculture

12 $2,500 $2,500
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$500 $1,000 

Monthly x 2

Deposit Duration 
(Weeks) Tuition Fee Payment PlanNon-Tuition

Fee
Domestic Students

Scholarships

AHC10124
Certificate I in Conservation and
Ecosystem Management 
For High School

58 $7,500 $7,500
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $650

Monthly x 10

AHC21024
Certificate II in Conservation and
Ecosystem Management 
For High School

58 $10,000 $9,500
($500 Scholarship)

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

$1,000 $850
Monthly x 10

AHC31424
Certificate III in Conservation and
Ecosystem Management 
For High School

58 $13,000 $11,000
($2,000 Scholarship)

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

$1,000 $1,000
Monthly x 10

AHC51120 
Diploma Of Conservation
and Ecosystem Management

58 $7,500 $7,500

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 Payment Plan

$500 Open Water
Dive Fee (Optional)

$1,000
$650

Monthly x 10

11246NAT
Certificate II in Marine Habitat
Conservation and Restoration
For High School

58 $10,000

$9,500
($500 Scholarship)

Open Water
Diver Included

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 Payment Plan

$500 Open Water
Dive Fee (Optional)

$1,000
$850

Monthly x 10

11247NAT
Certificate III in Marine Habitat
Conservation and Restoration
For High School

58 $11,000 $10,000
($1,000 Scholarship)

$250
Enrolment Fee

$50
Payment Plan

$1,000
$900

Monthly x 10

11078NAT
Certificate IV in Marine Habitat
Conservation and Restoration
Enrol now for intake starting 
January 2025

58 $13,000 $11,000
($2,000 Scholarship)

$250
Enrolment Fee

$50
Payment Plan

$1,000
$1,000

Monthly x 10

11087NAT 
Diploma of Marine Habitat 
Conservation and Restoration
Enrol now for intake starting 
January 2025

58 $15,000  $9,500
($5,500 Scholarship)

$250
Enrolment Fee

$50
Payment Plan

$1,000 $850
Monthly x 10

MSS50122
Diploma of Sustainable Operations

58 $11,000 $10,000
($1,000 Scholarship)

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

$1,000 $900
Monthly x 10

AHC40924
Certificate IV in Conservation and 
Ecosystem Management
Enrol now for intake starting 
January 2025
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Total Price

$10,750

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

$8,250

Deposit Duration 
(Weeks) Tuition Fee Payment PlanNon-Tuition

Fee
Domestic Students

Scholarships

58 $10,000 $10,000
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $900

Monthly x 10
SIS30619
Certificate III in Outdoor Leadership

58 $11,000 $11,000
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $1,000

Monthly x 10
SIS40621
Certificate IV in Outdoor Leadership

58 $10,000 $10,000
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $900

Monthly x 10
BSB40120
Certificate IV in Business

37 $10,000 $10,000
$250 

Enrolment Fee
$50 

Payment Plan
$1,000 $900

Monthly x 10
BSB40320
Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship 
and New Business

60 $10,000 $9,500
($500 Scholarship)

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

$1,000 $850
Monthly x 10

BSB50820
Diploma of Project Management 
Enrol now for intake starting 
January 2025

60 $10,000 $9,500
($500 Scholarship)

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

$1,000 $850
Monthly x 10

BSB50420 
Diploma of Leadership 
and Management
Enrol now for intake starting 
January 2025

58 $13,000 $9,000
($4,000 Scholarship)

$250 Enrolment Fee
$50 Payment Plan

$1,000 Chef Kit

$1,000 $800
Monthly x 10

SIT30821
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

58 $13,000 $9,000
($4,000 Scholarship)

$250 Enrolment Fee
$50 Payment Plan

$1,000 Chef Kit

$1,000 $800
Monthly x 10

SIT40521
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

58 $13,000 $9,000
($4,000 Scholarship)

$250 Enrolment Fee
$50 Payment Plan

$1,000 Chef Kit

$1,000 $800
Monthly x 10 

SIT40621
Certificate IV in Catering 
Management

SIT50422
Diploma of Hospitality Management 62 $10,000 $8,500

($1,500 Scholarship)$1,000 $750
Monthly x 10

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

SIT50322
Diploma of Event Management 62 $10,000 $8,500

($1,500 Scholarship)$1,000 $750
Monthly x 10

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

FSK20119
Certificate II in Skills for Work
and Vocational Pathways

52 $7,500 $7,500$1,000 $650
Monthly x 10

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

ICT30120
Certificate III in Information 
Technology

40 $5,000 $5,000$1,000 $670
Monthly x 6

$250 
Enrolment Fee

$50 
Payment Plan

MSL20122
Certificate II in Sampling and 
Measurementt

52 $4,000 $4,000$500 $585
Monthly x 6

* Applicable for deposits made on or before December 31, 2024; only for 2024 intakes. 
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